
Lakeview Correspondent Coverage by State

State Business Development Director Email
Alabama Scott Bailey - (904)-230-3384 scottbailey@bayview.com
Alaska Sunday Gillette - (425) 577-3270 sundaygillette@bayview.com
Arizona Erika Harvell - (707) 280-6856 erikaharvell@bayview.com
Arkansas Scott Bailey - (904) 230-3384 scottbailey@bayview.com
California - Northern Erika Harvell - (707) 280-6856 erikaharvell@bayview.com
California - Southern Michelle Dawson - (760) 216-2372 michelledawson@bayview.com
Colorado Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Connecticut David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
Delaware Jason Kitch - (609) 744-1530 jasonkitch@bayview.com
Florida Scott Bailey - (904) 230-3384 scottbailey@bayview.com
Georgia Scott Bailey - (904) 230-3384 scottbailey@bayview.com
Hawaii Michelle Dawson - (760) 216-2372 michelledawson@bayview.com
Idaho Sunday Gillette - (425) 577-3270 sundaygillette@bayview.com
Illinois Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Indiana Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Iowa Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Kansas Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Kentucky Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Louisiana Vicky Visconti -(281) 861-4919 vickyvisconti@bayview.com
Maine David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
Maryland Jason Kitch - (609) 744-1530 jasonkitch@bayview.com
Massachusetts David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
Michigan Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Minnesota Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Mississippi Scott Bailey - (904)-230-3384 scottbailey@bayview.com
Missouri Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Montana Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Nebraska Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Nevada Erika Harvell - (707) 280-6856 erikaharvell@bayview.com
New Hampshire David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
New Jersey Jason Kitch - (609) 744-1530 jasonkitch@bayview.com
New Mexico Vicky Visconti -(281) 861-4919 vickyvisconti@bayview.com
New York David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
North Carolina Greg Kasza - (704) 726-9608 gregkasza@bayview.com
North Dakota Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Ohio Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Oklahoma Tom Dawson - (817) 269-5289 thomasdawson@bayview.com
Oregon Sunday Gillette - (425) 577-3270 sundaygillette@bayview.com
Pennsylvania Jason Kitch - (609) 744-1530 jasonkitch@bayview.com
Rhode Island David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
South Carolina Greg Kasza - (704) 726-9608 gregkasza@bayview.com
South Dakota Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Tennessee Greg Kasza - (704) 726-9608 gregkasza@bayview.com
Texas - North Tom Dawson - (817) 269-5289 thomasdawson@bayview.com
Texas - South Vicky Visconti -(281) 861-4919 vickyvisconti@bayview.com
Utah Sunday Gillette - (425) 577-3270 sundaygillette@bayview.com
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Vermont David Tregoning - (781) 424-6463 davidtregoning@bayview.com
Virginia Greg Kasza - (704) 726-9608 gregkasza@bayview.com
Washington Sunday Gillette - (425) 577-3270 sundaygillette@bayview.com
West Virginia Marc VanBaalen - (630) 445-3030 marcvanbaalen@bayview.com
Wisconsin Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
Wyoming Mike Ficken - (636) 484-1095 michaelficken@bayview.com
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